Cherry Pocket Seafood - Overview

" DELORME

Street Atlas USA® 2007
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Trip Distance: 100.33 mi
Trip Time: 03:08:19
Start: E CR 470

Total Stops: 1

Finish: Windward Palms Rd
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™ DELORME

Cherry Pocket Seafood - Directions

Street Atlas USA® 2007

Dist Turn Road Exit  Total Time  Tpotal Dist
@ Start at E CR 470 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (ESE) |on ECR 470 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in|1.37 mi Keep right (E) onto [CR 470 00:02:19 1.37 mi
in|1.24 mi Turn left (NNE) onto |US 301 (SR 35|CR 470) 00:04:24 2.61 mi
in|0.56 mi Turn right (E) onto |[ECR 470 00:05:07 3.17 mi
in|6.48 mi Keep right (E) onto [CR 470 00:16:04 9.65 mi
in|3.85 mi Go straight (E) onto |CR 48 00:22:52 13.50 mi
in|3.58 mi Keep right (SE) onto |Number 2 Rd 00:30:51 17.08 mi
in|5.42 mi Go straight (ENE) |onto |W Central Ave 00:43:46 22.49 mi
in|{0.50 mi Go straight (ENE) |onto |E Central Ave 00:44:57 23.00 mi
in|0.16 mi Turn right (SSE) onto |S Lakeshore Blvd 00:45:19 23.15 mi
in|{1.00 mi Keep right (SSW) |onto |E Revels Rd 00:47:41 24.15 mi
in|0.10 mi Keep left (SSE) onto [Palm Ave 00:47:55 24.25 mi
in|{0.60 mi Keep right (S) on to |N Buckhill Rd 00:49:21 24.85 mi
in|1.72 mi Go straight (SSW) |onto |S Buckhill Rd 00:53:27 26.57 mi
in|{0.55 mi Turn left (E) on to |Bruce Hunt Rd 00:54:46 27.12 mi
in|1.29 mi Turn right (SSW) onto |[CR 561 00:57:50 28.41 mi
in|{0.80 mi Turn left (E) on to |Sugarloaf Mountain Rd 00:59:10 29.21 mi
in|0.88 mi Turn right (S) on Sugarloaf Mountain Rd 01:01:16 30.09 mi
in|{0.78 mi Turn left (E) on Sugarloaf Mountain Rd 01:03:05 30.87 mi
in|1.00 mi Turn right (S) on Sugarloaf Mountain Rd 01:05:28 31.87 mi
in|{1.08 mi Turn right (W) onto [CR 561A 01:08:02 32.94 mi
in|1.35 mi Turn left (S) onto |Grassy Lake Rd 01:11:15 34.29 mi
in|{1.61 mi Turn right (W) onto |N Grassy Lake Rd 01:15:05 35.91 mi
in|1.07 mi Go straight (N) onto [Oak Valley Bivd 01:17:38 36.98 mi
US 27 (SR 561A|CR 25|CR
in|0.03mi  |Turnright (SSE)  |onto E'?A}J)C'aUde Pepper Memorial 01:17:41  |37.01 mi
in|0.80 mi Turn right (W) onto [CR 561 01:19:30 37.80 mi
in|{0.75 mi Keep left (SW) onto [CR 561A 01:21:28 38.55 mi
in|2.04 mi Turn left (SE) onto [CR 561 01:25:05 40.59 mi
in|{1.03 mi Keep right (S) onto |SR 561 (CR 561|12th St) 01:27:50 41.62 mi
in|1.31 mi Turn right (W) on SR 561 (CR 561[12th St) 01:31:23 42.94 mi
in|{0.25 mi Keep left (SSW) onto [CR 561 01:32:03 43.18 mi
in|11.05mi  |Turn left (SSE) onto [SR 33 01:52:16 54.23 mi
@ |in|0.51 mi Stop at SR 33 01:52:59 54.75 mi
Go straight (S) on SR 33 01:52:59 54.75 mi
in|{13.00 mi | Turn left (E) on to |Fussell Rd 02:11:22 67.75 mi
in|4.59 mi Turn right (SSE) onto [SR 557 (Old Grade Rd) 02:18:50 72.34 mi
in|{2.51 mi Keep left (SSE) onto |SR 557A (CR 557|CR 557A) 02:23:04 74.85 mi
in|1.45 mi Turn left (ESE) onto [SR 17 (Polk City Rd) 02:25:30 76.30 mi
in|7.27 mi Keep right (SE) on SR 17 (Polk City Rd) 02:37:28 83.56 mi
in|2.20 mi Go straight (S) onto [5th St 02:42:43 85.77 mi
in|{0.31 mi Go straight (SE) on to |Ponce de Leon Blvd 02:43:58 86.08 mi
in|0.30 mi Keep left (E) onto |E Grace Ave 02:45:09 86.38 mi
in|{0.07 mi Turn right (S) onto |US 27A (SR 17|S 10th St) 02:45:18 86.45 mi
in|5.18 mi Turn left (E) onto |Polk Ave 02:52:40 91.63 mi
in|{0.12 mi Turn right (S) onto |3rd St 02:53:08 91.75 mi
in|0.12 mi Turn left (E) onto (E Merrill Ave 02:53:36 91.87 mi
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ﬂ DELORME Cherry Pocket Seafood - Directions Street Atlas USA® 2007

Dist Turn Road Exit Total Time Tptal Dist
in|0.12 mi Go straight (S) onto [4th StN 02:54:05 91.99 mi
in|{0.06 mi Turn left (SE) onto |US 27A (SR 17|E Main St) 02:54:19 92.05 mi
) ] ] US 27A S (SR 17|Lake Marie ]
in|0.80 mi Go straight (SE) onto |Byq) 02:56:13 92.85 mi
in|{0.20 mi Go straight (SSE) |onto |US 27A (SR 17|N Scenic Hwy) 02:56:42 93.06 mi
in|2.44 mi Turn left (E) onto |Tindel Camp Rd 03:00:11 95.50 mi
in|3.08 mi Keep left (N) on to |Timberlane Rd 03:05:22 98.58 mi
in|1.34 mi Turn right (E) onto [Canal Rd 03:07:37 99.91 mi
in|0.40 mi Turn right (S) on to |Windward Palms Rd 03:08:17 100.31 mi

@ |in|0.02 mi Finish at Windward Palms Rd 03:08:19 100.33 mi

Data use subject to license.
© 2006 DeLorme. Street Atlas USA® 2007.
www.delorme.com

30f5



" DELORME

Cherry Pocket Seafood - Strip Maps
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|| Paim Ave {Keep left (SSE (T))}

Street Atlas USA® 2007

CR 561A {Keep left (SW (T))} |

CR 561 {Turn right (W (T))} ‘

US 27 (SR 561A|CR 25|CR
561|Claude Pepper Memorial
Hwy) {Turn right (SSE (T))}

Oak Valley Blvd {Go straight (N
(M}

N Grassy Lake Rd {Turn right
(W (M)}

Grassy Lake Rd {Turn left (S
(M}

CR 561A {Turn right (W (T))}

Sugarloaf Mountain Rd {Turn
right (S (T))}

Sugarloaf Mountain Rd {Turn
left (E (T))}

Sugarloaf Mountain Rd {Turn
right (S (T))}

Sugarloaf Mountain Rd {Turn
left (E (T))}

CR 561 {Turn right (SSW (T))}

Bruce Hunt Rd {Turn left (E
(M)}

S Buckhill Rd {Go straight
(SSW (M)}

N Buckhill Rd {Keep right (S

E Revels Rd {Keep right (SSW
(M}

S Lakeshore Blvd {Turn right
(SSE (M)}

E Central Ave {Go straight
(ENE (T))}

W Central Ave {Go straight
(ENE (T))}

Number 2 Rd {Keep right (SE
(M}

CR 48 {Go straight (E (T))} ‘

CR 470 {Keep right (E (T))} \

E CR 470 {Turn right (E (T))} \

US 301 (SR 35|CR 470) {Turn
left (NNE (T))}

Hon@s a ings;#3
<25
,,everly Hills 7

52 Crystal\R%r 4_\

Crystal Rivery d

CR 470 {Keep right (E (T))} ‘

&

Crystal
River

E CR 470 {Go straight (ESE
(M}

E CR 470 {Start} |
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Cherry Pocket Seafood - Strip Maps Street Atlas USA® 2007

Windward Palms Rd {Finish} |

Windward Palms Rd {Turn
right (S (T))}

Canal Rd {Turn right (E (T))}

Timberlane Rd {Keep left (N
(M}

Tindel Camp Rd {Turn left (E
(MR

US 27A (SR 17|N Scenic Hwy)

 / {Go straight (SSE (T))}
~ ———— | |us27as(SR 17|Lake Marie

Blvd) {Go straight (SE (T))}

US 27A (SR 17|E Main St)
{Turn left (SE (T))}

4th StN {Go straight (S (T))} |

E Merill Ave {Tun left (E (T))} |

3rd St {Turn right (S (T))} ‘

Polk Ave {Turn left (E (T))} ‘

US 27A (SR 17|S 10th St)
{Turn right (S (T))}

E Grace Ave {Keep left (E (T))} ‘

Ponce de Leon Blvd {Go
straight (SE (T))}

5th St {Go straight (S (T))} ‘

SR 17 (Polk City Rd) {Keep
right (SE (T))}

SR 17 (Polk City Rd) {Turn left
(ESE ()}

SR 557A (CR 557|CR 557A)
{Keep left (SSE (T))}

SR 557 (Old Grade Rd) {Turn
right (SSE (T))}

Fussell Rd {Turn left (E (T))}

SR 33 {Go straight (S (T))}

SR 33 {Stop}

SR 33 {Turn left (SSE (T))}

CR 561 {Keep left (SSW (T))}

SR 561 (CR 561|12th St) {Turn
right (W (T))}

SR 561 (CR 561|12th St)
{Keep right (S (T))}

CR 561 {Tum left (SE (1))} |
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